BID TAB Patio Sidewalk Replacement Work
@ River Bluff Nursing Home for Winnebago County

Bid #21B-2230 RLJA #21-052

Bid Date: September 24, 2021

BIDDERS

BID
QUAR

ADDM,
RCPT.

SITE
INSP.

PRE-BID
MTG

CERTIFI-
CATIONS

BASE
BID

ALT. BID
NO. 1

ALT. BID
NO. 2

ALT. BID
NO. 3

UNIT

PRICES

Sidewalk
milling work

Repair/Repl
roof fascia

Install Metal
Roofing

Rem. damageq
plywoaod sg.it.

Rem.extg. Soil/
sdwk-repl. sq.ft.

Campos Construction
1201 12th St.
Rockford, IL 815-394-1414

Larson & Larson Bldrs
5612 Industrial Ave.
Loves Park, IL 85-633-1773

Rockford Structures
10540 N 2nd St.
Mach PK, IL 815-633-6161

$484,000

$2,090

$48,700

$24,000

$258

$15.61

Scandroli Construction
855 N. Madison St.
Rockford, IL 815-962-4037

$403,304

$4,500

$39,000

$19,950

$10.75

$13.50

Sjostrom & Sons
1129 Harrison Ave.
Rockford, IL 815-226-0330

$303,800

$3,300

$31,500

$38,530

$3.50

$12.00

Stenstrom Excavating
2422 Center St.
Rockford, IL 815-398-3478

Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.




